lan Y. Chung | composer | résumé
iycgdy @umkc.edu | +1.929.220.6091

1. EDUCATION

1.1 SCHOOLS
Doctor of Musical Arts Composition

University of Missouri of Missouri—Kansas City
Masters of Music Composition

Brooklyn College, City University of New York
Masters of Music Jazz Composition

Queens College, City University of New York
Bachelor of Fine Arts Jazz Performance

City College, City University of New York

1.2 PRIMARY TEACHERS
Composition ChenYi
Zhou Long
Yotam Haber
Douglas Geers
Jason Eckardt
Dalit Warshaw
Tania Lebn
Michael Mossman
Film Scoring Peter Calandra
Musicology and Theory Joseph Straus
Kofi Agawu
William Rothstein
Mark Sherman
David Berkman

Improvisation

2. AWARDS /GRANTS

MacQuarrie Graduate Fellowship

ArtsKC Inspiration Grant from the Kansas City Regional Arts Council
James E. Croft Grant for Young and Emerging Wind Band Composers
Joseph Genualdi Violin Studio Composition Competition

Missouri Association of Jazz Educators Composition Contest

2024 UMKC Chamber Music Competition

2024 UMKC Spring Travel Grants

Dr. Gerald Kemner Prize Orchestra Composition Competition

UMKC Alumni Fund Award

Creative Project Fund Award, Brooklyn College, New York City

8t Esko Linnavalli Big Band Composition Competition, Helsinki, Finland
The Hitchcock Institute for Studies in American Music Award

ASCAP Foundation Louis Armstrong Scholarship

2022-present

2018-2020

2016-2017

2012-2015

2023-2025
2023
2022
2020
2019-2020
2018-2019
2018
2016-2017
2016-2017
2021
2019
2016
2018-2019
2016-2017

2024-2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2020
2019
2019
2017



3. COMMISSIONS

Atlantic Coast Conference Band Directors Association (ACCBDA) Commission
UMKC Clarinet Studio Commission

Volker Brass Quintet Composer-in-Residence

Brooklyn College Orchestra Composer-in-Residence

Brooklyn College Wind Ensemble Composer-in-Residence

Queens College Big Band Composer-in-Residence

4. FESTIVALS / WORKSHOPS

June in Buffalo

Del Mar International Composers Symposium

Asian Classical Music Initiative International Conference
Juilliard Evening Division

highSCORE Festival

Fresh Squeezed Opera Lab

Longy’s Divergent Studio New Music Workshop

Composers Now Festival: Winter Composers Concert at Brooklyn College
NYJW Summer Summit Improvisation & Composition Workshop
Berklee Workshop at Seoul Jazz Academy, Seoul, South Korea

5. SELECTED PERFORMANCES (as pianist)

2023 Crescendo Gala Concert at the Helzberg Hall with UMKC Jazz Orchestra
FM 87.7 Live Broadcast Radio Star at Bergen Performing Arts Center, NJ

New York & New Jersey Band Summer Rock Festival, New York

34 Queens Multicultural Festival, New York

CUNY Jazz Festival at the City College of New York, New York

Tumon Bay Music Festival, Guam

SHOUT! K-pop Music Festival, Seoul, South Korea

2024
2024
2023
2020
2019
2016-2017

2024
2024
2024
2019-2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2013
2011

2023
2016
2016
2015
2014-2015
2012
2011



