lan Y. Chung I composer I résumé

iycg4y@umkc.edu I +1.929.220.6091

ASCAP Foundation Louis Armstrong Scholarship

1. EDUCATION

I. LDOGATION		
1.1 SCHOOLS		
Doctor of Musical Arts Compo	2022-present	
University of Missouri — Kansas City		
Masters of Music Composition		2018-2020
Brooklyn College, City University of New York		2012 2017
Masters of Music Jazz Composition		2016-2017
Queens College, City University of New York Bachelor of Fine Arts Jazz Performance		2012-2015
City College, City University		2012-2015
City College, City Offivers	Sity Of New Tork	
1.2 PRIMARY TEACHERS		
Composition	Chen Yi	2023-2025
	Zhou Long	2023
	Yotam Haber	2022
	Douglas Geers	2020
	Jason Eckardt	2019-2020
	Dalit Warshaw	2018-2019
	Tania León Michael Mossman	2018 2016-2017
Film Scoring	Peter Calandra	2016-2017
Musicology and Theory	Joseph Straus	2010-2017
Musicology and Theory	Kofi Agawu	2019
	William Rothstein	2016
Improvisation	Mark Sherman	2018-2019
•	David Berkman	2016-2017
2. AWARDS / GRANTS		
MacQuarrie Graduate Fellowship		2024-2025
ArtsKC Inspiration Grant from the Kansas City Regional Arts Council		2024
James E. Croft Grant for Young	2024	
Joseph Genualdi Violin Studio	2024	
Missouri Association of Jazz Ed	2024	
2024 UMKC Chamber Music Competition		2024 2024
2024 UMKC Spring Travel Grants		2024
Dr. Gerald Kemner Prize Orchestra Composition Competition UMKC Alumni Fund Award		2023
Creative Project Fund Award, E	2020	
8th Esko Linnavalli Big Band Co	2019	
The Hitchcock Institute for Stud	2019	
ACCAD Foundation Louis Arms	2013	

2017

3. COMMISSIONS	
Atlantic Coast Conference Band Directors Association (ACCBDA) Commission	2024
UMKC Clarinet Studio Commission	
Volker Brass Quintet Composer-in-Residence	
Brooklyn College Orchestra Composer-in-Residence	
Brooklyn College Wind Ensemble Composer-in-Residence	2019

2016-2017

2011

Queens College Big Band Composer-in-Residence

Berklee Workshop at Seoul Jazz Academy, Seoul, South Korea

4. FESTIVALS / WORKSHOPS June in Buffalo 2024 Del Mar International Composers Symposium 2024 Asian Classical Music Initiative International Conference 2024 Juilliard Evening Division 2019-2022 highSCORE Festival 2021 Fresh Squeezed Opera Lab 2021 Longy's Divergent Studio New Music Workshop 2021 Composers Now Festival: Winter Composers Concert at Brooklyn College 2020 NYJW Summer Summit Improvisation & Composition Workshop 2013

5. SELECTED PERFORMANCES (as pianist)	
2023 Crescendo Gala Concert at the Helzberg Hall with UMKC Jazz Orchestra	2023
FM 87.7 Live Broadcast Radio Star at Bergen Performing Arts Center, NJ	2016
New York & New Jersey Band Summer Rock Festival, New York	2016
3 rd Queens Multicultural Festival, New York	2015
CUNY Jazz Festival at the City College of New York, New York	2014-2015
Tumon Bay Music Festival, Guam	2012
SHOUT! K-pop Music Festival, Seoul, South Korea	